BoaAarD oF ETHICS
CITY OF CHICAGO

PUBLIC NOTICE

2019 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Public notice is hereby given that the City of Chicago Board of Ethics will hold the
following meetings:

January 18, Friday
February 15, Friday
March 15, Friday
April 19, Friday
May 17, Friday
June 14, Friday
July 19, Friday
August 16, Friday
September 13, Friday
October 18, Friday
November 15, Friday
December 13, Friday

All meetings will be held at 12:00 p.m. at the Chicago Board of Ethics, 740 North
Sedgwick, Suite 500, and Chicago, Illinois 60654.

v 7L,

Steven I. Berlin
Executive Director

740 NORTH SEDGWICK STREET, SUITE 500, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60654



